11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024 SV
Ulla-Klinger-Halle ‘\g?

>

Aachen
Donnerstag, 31. Oktober 2024

A female 5-10m platform, Preliminary

7.06.8

Rang Punkte Name Registration
1 329,50 Karla Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
2 326,00 Jazzlyn Vaughan (2008) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
3 322,45 Jazzelle Eikermann Gregorchuk (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen
e.V.
4 314,15 Amelie Forster (2007) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
5 308,70 Ismay Buijs (2007) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200704380
6 291,80 Cora Schiebold (2007) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
7 280,60 June Sundheim (2007) -- Team Rogaland
8 227,25 Nikki Jansen (2006) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200601770
9 222,25 Anna Holstad (2008) -- Team Rogaland
Referee:
Anne Hoffmann -- DSV
Judges:
1. Switzerland CH -- CH
2. SVNA Aachen SVNA -- SVNA
3. DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
4. Ukraine UKR -- UKR
5. Schweiz Schweiz -- Schweiz
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Aachen

Donnerstag, 31. Oktober 2024

11th Ulla-Klinger-Cup 2024
Ulla-Klinger-Halle

A female 5-10m platform, Preliminary

Detailed Result

SV

&

>

7.06.8
Punkt
Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen
1 Karla Ackmann (2008) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 60 70 70 65 65 20,0 42,00 4200 1
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 75 70 70 75 7,0 21,5 3440 76,40 1
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 65 65 6,5 70 55 19,5 37,05 113,45 1
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 55 60 50 55 65 17,0 34,00 147,45 1
405C 2V DelphinSalti 75 27 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 52,65 200,10 1
205C 2% Salti riickwérts 75 28 40 45 40 45 50 13,0 3640 236,50 1
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 10 28 65 65 65 65 55 19,5 5460 291,10 1
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 50 60 55 55 50 16,0 38,40 32950 1
Total SKG: 18,3 Average award: 6,06 Best award: 7,20
2 Jazzlyn Vaughan (2008) -- Amateur Athletic Union USA
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 37,06 37,05 3
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 60 6,0 60 60 60 180 2880 6585 5
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 60 60 60 60 7,0 18,0 3240 9825 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 65 60 65 65 6,0 19,0 38,00 13625 5
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 60 50 50 60 55 16,5 4620 18245 5
614B HandstanddoppelSalti vorwérts 10 24 60 60 50 60 65 18,0 4320 22565 4
5152B 2% Salti vorwérts mit 1 Schraube 10 29 55 55 55 55 55 16,5 47,85 27350 3
107B 3% Salti vorwarts 10 30 55 65 40 60 6,0 17,5 52,50 326,00 2
Total SKG: 18,4 Average award: 5,94 Best award: 6,50
3 Jazzelle Eikermann Gregorchuk (2006) -- SV Neptun 1910 Aachen e.V.
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 60 60 60 60 60 18,0 36,00 36,00 4
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 55 60 6,0 65 6,0 180 2880 64,80 6
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 1,9 45 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 31,35 96,15 6
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 70 65 60 60 65 19,0 36,10 132,25 7
305C 2% AuerbachSalti 10 28 60 65 65 7,0 6,0 19,0 5320 18545 3
207C 3" Salti riickwérts 10 33 30 35 25 35 35 10,0 33,00 21845 5
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 50 55 45 50 6,0 155 49,60 268,05 4
5253B 2 Salti rickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 10 32 65 6,0 50 6,0 5,0 17,0 54,40 322,45 3
Total SKG: 19,9 Average award: 5,54 Best award: 6,40
4  Amelie Forster (2007) -- SC DHfK Leipzig
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 65 65 65 70 7,0 20,0 32,00 3200 5
612B Handstandsalto vorwérts 10 19 70 65 7,0 80 70 21,0 39,90 71,9 3
301B Auerbachkopfsprung 10 19 60 55 60 60 50 17,5 3325 10515 3
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 65 65 65 65 65 19,5 39,00 14415 3
405B 2% DelphinSalti 10 28 25 25 30 30 30 85 2380 167,95 7
6241B HandstanddoppelSalti riickwarts + % Schraube 10 2,7 45 40 45 40 55 13,0 3510 203,05 7
5253B 2V Salti riickwérts mit 1% Schrauben 10 32 55 50 60 60 60 17,5 56,00 259,05 6
205B 2V Salti riickwérts 10 29 65 65 60 65 6,0 19,0 5510 314,15 4

Total SKG: 19,0

Average award: 5,66

Best award: 7,10

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points
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3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points

Page1/3

4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt

Dive Height SKC J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points ¢ Pen
5 Ismay Buijs (2007) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200704380
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 60 65 65 70 75 20,0 32,00 3200 5
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 70 70 65 65 65 20,0 42,00 74,00 2
302C Auerbachsalto 5 16 50 50 45 55 6,0 155 24,80 98,80 4
5231D 1% Salti rickwarts mit 2 Schraube 5 21 65 6,0 65 65 65 19,5 40,95 139,75 4
105B 2 Salti vorwarts 75 24 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 4320 182,95 4
405C 2% DelphinSallti 75 27 60 55 60 65 65 18,5 4995 23290 2
614B HandstanddoppelSalti vorwérts 10 24 50 60 55 60 55 17,0 40,80 273,70 2
5233D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit 1% Schrauben 5 25 45 45 45 50 55 14,0 3500 308,70 5
Total SKG: 17,4 Average award: 5,92 Best award: 6,70
6 Cora Schiebold (2007) -- DSC 1898 e.V.
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 10 19 7,0 65 65 75 75 21,0 3990 39,9 2
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 10 16 65 60 60 60 65 18,5 2960 69,50 4
403B 1% DelphinSalti 10 20 75 65 70 75 65 21,0 42,00 11150 2
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 10 19 6,0 60 60 55 55 17,5 3325 144,75 2
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 5 26 55 60 55 55 55 16,5 4290 187,65 2
203B 1% Salti riickwérts 5 23 55 60 55 50 6,0 17,0 39,10 226,75 3
303C 1% AuerbachSalti 5 21 55 55 55 50 55 16,5 3465 261,40 5
407C 3% DelphinSalti 10 32 30 30 25 35 35 95 30,40 291,80 6
Total SKG: 17,6 Average award: 5,71 Best award: 7,00
7  June Sundheim (2007) -- Team Rogaland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 70 65 65 65 65 19,5 3120 3120 7
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 5 16 65 60 65 60 6,0 18,5 2960 60,80 7
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 70 60 60 60 65 18,5 3515 9595 7
403B 1% DelphinSalti 5 24 55 55 55 55 65 16,5 39,60 13555 6
5132D 1% Salti vorwarts mit 1 Schraube 5 22 55 50 50 60 6,0 16,5 36,30 171,85 6
105B 2% Salti vorwarts 75 24 55 55 55 55 6,0 16,5 3960 21145 6
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 5 20 60 50 50 50 50 150 30,00 241,45 7
405C 2V DelphinSalti 75 27 50 45 45 55 50 14,5 39,15 280,60 7
Total SKG: 16,8 Average award: 5,75 Best award: 6,60
8 Nikki Jansen (2006) -- PSV Schoonspringen #200601770
101B Kopfsprung vorwarts 75 15 45 50 40 50 6,0 14,5 21,75 21,75 8
401B Delphinkopfsprung 75 14 45 55 45 50 6,0 15,0 21,00 4275 9
201B Kopfsprung riickwarts 5 1.6 65 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 18,5 29,60 7235 9
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 5 17 55 60 60 60 6,0 18,0 30,60 102,95 8
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 55 60 60 65 55 17,5 28,00 130,95 8
5231D 1% Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 65 65 60 65 55 19,0 38,00 168,95 8
612B Handstandsalto vorwarts 75 18 50 60 45 55 6,0 16,5 29,70 198,65 8
403C 1% DelphinSalti 5 22 50 40 40 45 45 13,0 2860 227,25 8
Total SKG: 13,8 Average award: 5,50 Best award: 6,20
9  Anna Holstad (2008) -- Team Rogaland
103B 1% Salti vorwarts 75 16 35 40 35 45 55 12,0 19,20 19,20 9
201B  Kopfsprung riickwarts 75 18 40 50 45 50 6,0 14,5 26,10 4530 8
301B  Auerbachkopfsprung 75 19 40 50 45 50 6,0 14,5 2755 72,85 8
401B Delphinkopfsprung 5 1,5 50 6,5 6,0 6,0 65 18,5 27,75 100,60 9
5231D 1%: Salti riickwarts mit % Schraube 75 20 45 50 45 55 6,0 150 30,00 130,60 9
105C 2% Salti vorwérts 75 22 50 45 40 55 6,0 150 33,00 163,60 9
203C 1% Salti riickwérts 5 20 40 40 40 40 40 12,0 24,00 187,60 9
403B 1% DelphinSalti 75 21 35 50 55 60 6,0 16,5 34,65 22225 9
Total SKG: 15,1 Average award: 4,91 Best award: 6,00

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points
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4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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Punkt
Dive Height SK( J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points e Pen

Referee:
Anne Hoffmann -- DSV
Judges:
Switzerland CH -- CH
SVNA Aachen SVNA -- SVNA
DHFK Leipzig DHFK -- DHFK
Ukraine UKR -- UKR
Schweiz Schweiz -- Schweiz

arON=

Penalty codes: 1 =Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4% points
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